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Monthly Statistics for March 2016
Total Hits 524753
Total Files 522849
Total Pages 2586
Total Visits 596
Total KBytes 360198966

Total Unique Sites 564
Total Unique URLs 468767
Total Unique Usernames 25

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 705 2538
Hits per Day 16927 34973
Files per Day 16866 34868
Pages per Day 83 1969
Sites per Day 18 200
Visits per Day 19 142
KBytes per Day 11619321 31024546

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 99.64% 522849
Code 206 - Partial Content 0.36% 1904

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201603.html#DAYSTATS
https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201603.html#HOURSTATS
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https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201603.html#TOPSITES
https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/usage_201603.html#TOPUSERS
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Daily Statistics for March 2016
Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites KBytes

1 16927 3.23% 16912 3.23% 5 0.19% 5 0.84% 157 27.84% 7420349 2.06%

2 7082 1.35% 7047 1.35% 17 0.66% 14 2.35% 163 28.90% 4299816 1.19%

3 11248 2.14% 11195 2.14% 57 2.20% 21 3.52% 174 30.85% 6638707 1.84%

4 16658 3.17% 16600 3.17% 35 1.35% 20 3.36% 187 33.16% 10743254 2.98%

5 21338 4.07% 21310 4.08% 3 0.12% 3 0.50% 167 29.61% 11884016 3.30%

6 22135 4.22% 22098 4.23% 4 0.15% 3 0.50% 166 29.43% 10830754 3.01%

7 22364 4.26% 22331 4.27% 8 0.31% 8 1.34% 189 33.51% 13543665 3.76%

8 26944 5.13% 26911 5.15% 5 0.19% 5 0.84% 179 31.74% 17589127 4.88%

9 24769 4.72% 24680 4.72% 6 0.23% 6 1.01% 200 35.46% 16501449 4.58%

10 20871 3.98% 20768 3.97% 29 1.12% 19 3.19% 185 32.80% 13908094 3.86%

11 27959 5.33% 27835 5.32% 11 0.43% 10 1.68% 186 32.98% 18799477 5.22%

12 28215 5.38% 28126 5.38% 3 0.12% 3 0.50% 177 31.38% 19253407 5.35%

13 28776 5.48% 28696 5.49% 4 0.15% 4 0.67% 187 33.16% 19303181 5.36%

14 28678 5.47% 28586 5.47% 7 0.27% 7 1.17% 176 31.21% 18939901 5.26%

15 33753 6.43% 33578 6.42% 11 0.43% 7 1.17% 191 33.87% 24898836 6.91%

16 34973 6.66% 34868 6.67% 21 0.81% 19 3.19% 167 29.61% 23160417 6.43%

17 23227 4.43% 23148 4.43% 23 0.89% 19 3.19% 177 31.38% 15832240 4.40%

18 27211 5.19% 27110 5.19% 26 1.01% 23 3.86% 176 31.21% 18664691 5.18%

19 33305 6.35% 33222 6.35% 22 0.85% 21 3.52% 169 29.96% 22302436 6.19%

20 33191 6.33% 33122 6.33% 24 0.93% 23 3.86% 170 30.14% 22593353 6.27%

21 6523 1.24% 6416 1.23% 1969 76.14% 142 23.83% 133 23.58% 31024546 8.61%

22 2685 0.51% 2634 0.50% 53 2.05% 42 7.05% 26 4.61% 1948438 0.54%



23 2382 0.45% 2323 0.44% 63 2.44% 46 7.72% 27 4.79% 1893367 0.53%

24 2839 0.54% 2801 0.54% 29 1.12% 25 4.19% 28 4.96% 2064656 0.57%

25 2865 0.55% 2824 0.54% 33 1.28% 31 5.20% 29 5.14% 1405367 0.39%

26 2880 0.55% 2868 0.55% 43 1.66% 11 1.85% 32 5.67% 684879 0.19%

27 2770 0.53% 2756 0.53% 5 0.19% 5 0.84% 38 6.74% 635188 0.18%

28 2763 0.53% 2729 0.52% 18 0.70% 15 2.52% 35 6.21% 1051344 0.29%

29 3118 0.59% 3096 0.59% 17 0.66% 12 2.01% 36 6.38% 874309 0.24%

30 2931 0.56% 2908 0.56% 19 0.73% 15 2.52% 45 7.98% 664641 0.18%

31 3373 0.64% 3351 0.64% 16 0.62% 13 2.18% 26 4.61% 845062 0.23%

Hourly Statistics for March 2016

Hour Hits Files Pages KBytes
Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 701 21742 4.14% 699 21683 4.15% 0 22 0.85% 441554 13688183 3.80%

1 683 21173 4.03% 681 21113 4.04% 1 38 1.47% 438426 13591194 3.77%

2 725 22498 4.29% 722 22400 4.28% 32 1013 39.17% 881538 27327689 7.59%

3 743 23050 4.39% 741 22976 4.39% 30 941 36.39% 875800 27149793 7.54%

4 759 23555 4.49% 757 23491 4.49% 0 20 0.77% 453741 14065968 3.91%

5 761 23605 4.50% 759 23550 4.50% 0 22 0.85% 459635 14248694 3.96%

6 719 22302 4.25% 717 22236 4.25% 0 24 0.93% 430823 13355500 3.71%

7 700 21722 4.14% 698 21667 4.14% 0 22 0.85% 436559 13533320 3.76%

8 717 22227 4.24% 714 22159 4.24% 0 27 1.04% 437893 13574687 3.77%

9 723 22439 4.28% 721 22376 4.28% 0 23 0.89% 429778 13323119 3.70%

10 698 21643 4.12% 695 21574 4.13% 1 32 1.24% 448194 13894000 3.86%

11 697 21614 4.12% 694 21541 4.12% 0 22 0.85% 439233 13616228 3.78%

12 682 21149 4.03% 679 21078 4.03% 1 33 1.28% 454186 14079777 3.91%

13 685 21257 4.05% 682 21164 4.05% 0 23 0.89% 441736 13693817 3.80%

14 709 21994 4.19% 706 21908 4.19% 1 42 1.62% 547348 16967795 4.71%

15 687 21297 4.06% 684 21221 4.06% 0 27 1.04% 438160 13582953 3.77%

16 691 21442 4.09% 689 21360 4.09% 1 39 1.51% 444588 13782231 3.83%

17 689 21382 4.07% 686 21266 4.07% 1 51 1.97% 455723 14127400 3.92%



18 710 22019 4.20% 707 21925 4.19% 0 29 1.12% 479697 14870601 4.13%

19 698 21644 4.12% 694 21540 4.12% 0 27 1.04% 454426 14087208 3.91%

20 686 21280 4.06% 683 21179 4.05% 0 22 0.85% 429044 13300366 3.69%

21 682 21158 4.03% 679 21072 4.03% 0 21 0.81% 433158 13427894 3.73%

22 691 21421 4.08% 687 21320 4.08% 0 25 0.97% 437067 13549081 3.76%

23 681 21140 4.03% 679 21050 4.03% 1 41 1.59% 431015 13361468 3.71%

Top 30 of 468767 Total URLs
# Hits KBytes URL

1 1314 0.25% 7 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.1.hex.txt
2 1314 0.25% 10 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.2.hex.txt
3 1314 0.25% 6 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.3.hex.txt
4 1314 0.25% 7 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.4.hex.txt
5 1314 0.25% 6 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/8926.5.hex.txt
6 1314 0.25% 7 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.1.hex.txt
7 1314 0.25% 11 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.2.hex.txt
8 1314 0.25% 8 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.3.hex.txt
9 1314 0.25% 6 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.4.hex.txt
10 1314 0.25% 6 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/mcmurdo/8926.5.hex.txt
11 1314 0.25% 10 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.1.hex.txt
12 1314 0.25% 9 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.2.hex.txt
13 1314 0.25% 7 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.3.hex.txt
14 1314 0.25% 9 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.4.hex.txt
15 1314 0.25% 4 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/8926.5.hex.txt
16 1293 0.25% 294 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.2.hex.txt
17 1293 0.25% 269 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.3.hex.txt
18 1293 0.25% 287 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.4.hex.txt
19 1293 0.25% 247 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.5.hex.txt
20 1293 0.25% 236 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.1.hex.txt
21 1293 0.25% 269 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.3.hex.txt
22 1293 0.25% 256 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.4.hex.txt
23 1293 0.25% 213 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.5.hex.txt
24 1292 0.25% 248 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/gilmore/9116.1.hex.txt
25 1292 0.25% 277 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/realtime/hex/wallops/9116.2.hex.txt
26 146 0.03% 1432 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/iridium/NekoHarbor/2016/03/NekoHarbor.20160322.txt
27 145 0.03% 1482 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/iridium/GerlacheStrait/2016/03/GerlacheStrait.20160322.txt
28 145 0.03% 1418 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/iridium/GerlacheStrait/2016/03/GerlacheStrait.20160324.txt
29 145 0.03% 1314 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/iridium/NekoHarbor/2016/03/NekoHarbor.20160324.txt
30 144 0.03% 4775 0.00% /data2/ftp/pub/aws/iridium/CapeHallett/2016/03/CapeHallett.20160324.txt

View All URLs

Top 10 of 468767 Total URLs By KBytes
# Hits KBytes URL

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/url_201603.html


1 1 0.00% 327212 0.09% /data2/ftp/archive/2003/03009/MRF3009
2 1 0.00% 322731 0.09% /data2/ftp/archive/2002/02171/MRF2171
3 1 0.00% 322609 0.09% /data2/ftp/archive/2006/06217/GFS6217
4 1 0.00% 302936 0.08% /data2/ftp/archive/2005/05302/GFS5302
5 1 0.00% 302936 0.08% /data2/ftp/archive/2005/05330/GFS5330
6 1 0.00% 299907 0.08% /data2/ftp/archive/2012/12079/GFS2079
7 1 0.00% 299907 0.08% /data2/ftp/archive/2012/12101/GFS2101
8 1 0.00% 299907 0.08% /data2/ftp/archive/2012/12119/GFS2119
9 1 0.00% 299907 0.08% /data2/ftp/archive/2012/12250/GFS2250
10 1 0.00% 299493 0.08% /data2/ftp/archive/2004/04148/GFS4148

Top 30 of 564 Total Sites
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 53415 10.18% 53415 10.22% 36769216 10.21% 1 0.17% exit1.ipredator.se
2 39204 7.47% 39204 7.50% 838662 0.23% 0 0.00% bslcene.nerc-bas.ac.uk
3 17221 3.28% 17221 3.29% 16746365 4.65% 1 0.17% nl-ge.22.239.dynamicip.google.com
4 16989 3.24% 16989 3.25% 11533020 3.20% 0 0.00% nl-ge.22.240.dynamicip.google.com
5 16948 3.23% 16948 3.24% 11565357 3.21% 0 0.00% nl-ge.22.236.dynamicip.google.com
6 16889 3.22% 16889 3.23% 14417058 4.00% 1 0.17% nl-ge.22.238.dynamicip.google.com
7 16807 3.20% 16807 3.21% 11663303 3.24% 0 0.00% nl-ge.22.235.dynamicip.google.com
8 16314 3.11% 16314 3.12% 11295991 3.14% 0 0.00% nl-ge.22.237.dynamicip.google.com
9 7752 1.48% 7752 1.48% 6077169 1.69% 1 0.17% ec2-52-91-20-28.compute-1.amazonaws.com
10 7719 1.47% 7719 1.48% 5824291 1.62% 1 0.17% ec2-54-208-194-242.compute-1.amazonaws.com
11 7676 1.46% 7676 1.47% 5487594 1.52% 1 0.17% ec2-54-209-83-182.compute-1.amazonaws.com
12 7658 1.46% 7658 1.46% 5928845 1.65% 1 0.17% ec2-54-209-70-117.compute-1.amazonaws.com
13 7654 1.46% 7654 1.46% 5700867 1.58% 1 0.17% ec2-54-85-221-13.compute-1.amazonaws.com
14 7645 1.46% 7645 1.46% 6149867 1.71% 1 0.17% ec2-54-88-127-149.compute-1.amazonaws.com
15 7593 1.45% 7593 1.45% 5330347 1.48% 1 0.17% ec2-54-164-56-111.compute-1.amazonaws.com
16 7548 1.44% 7548 1.44% 5660750 1.57% 1 0.17% ec2-54-86-29-138.compute-1.amazonaws.com
17 7530 1.43% 7530 1.44% 5399894 1.50% 1 0.17% ec2-54-165-144-119.compute-1.amazonaws.com
18 7517 1.43% 7517 1.44% 5771735 1.60% 1 0.17% ec2-52-23-184-11.compute-1.amazonaws.com
19 7483 1.43% 7483 1.43% 5290744 1.47% 1 0.17% ec2-54-175-240-234.compute-1.amazonaws.com
20 7474 1.42% 7474 1.43% 6228283 1.73% 1 0.17% ec2-54-172-141-86.compute-1.amazonaws.com
21 7468 1.42% 7468 1.43% 5947446 1.65% 1 0.17% ec2-54-175-183-46.compute-1.amazonaws.com
22 7465 1.42% 7465 1.43% 5329936 1.48% 1 0.17% ec2-54-209-63-4.compute-1.amazonaws.com
23 7452 1.42% 7452 1.43% 1982115 0.55% 0 0.00% vm-144-6-229-80.rc.tasmania.nectar.org.au
24 7352 1.40% 7352 1.41% 5548160 1.54% 1 0.17% ec2-54-209-136-171.compute-1.amazonaws.com
25 7292 1.39% 7292 1.39% 5386773 1.50% 1 0.17% ec2-54-209-61-153.compute-1.amazonaws.com
26 7253 1.38% 7253 1.39% 5344710 1.48% 1 0.17% ec2-52-23-252-166.compute-1.amazonaws.com
27 7219 1.38% 7219 1.38% 5775839 1.60% 1 0.17% ec2-52-87-236-192.compute-1.amazonaws.com
28 7138 1.36% 7138 1.37% 5508147 1.53% 1 0.17% ec2-54-165-250-74.compute-1.amazonaws.com
29 6918 1.32% 6918 1.32% 4848083 1.35% 1 0.17% ec2-54-152-59-36.compute-1.amazonaws.com
30 6897 1.31% 6897 1.32% 4720889 1.31% 1 0.17% ec2-54-88-91-233.compute-1.amazonaws.com

View All Sites

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/site_201603.html


Top 10 of 564 Total Sites By KBytes
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Hostname

1 53415 10.18% 53415 10.22% 36769216 10.21% 1 0.17% exit1.ipredator.se
2 17221 3.28% 17221 3.29% 16746365 4.65% 1 0.17% nl-ge.22.239.dynamicip.google.com
3 16889 3.22% 16889 3.23% 14417058 4.00% 1 0.17% nl-ge.22.238.dynamicip.google.com
4 16807 3.20% 16807 3.21% 11663303 3.24% 0 0.00% nl-ge.22.235.dynamicip.google.com
5 16948 3.23% 16948 3.24% 11565357 3.21% 0 0.00% nl-ge.22.236.dynamicip.google.com
6 16989 3.24% 16989 3.25% 11533020 3.20% 0 0.00% nl-ge.22.240.dynamicip.google.com
7 16314 3.11% 16314 3.12% 11295991 3.14% 0 0.00% nl-ge.22.237.dynamicip.google.com
8 7474 1.42% 7474 1.43% 6228283 1.73% 1 0.17% ec2-54-172-141-86.compute-1.amazonaws.com
9 7645 1.46% 7645 1.46% 6149867 1.71% 1 0.17% ec2-54-88-127-149.compute-1.amazonaws.com
10 7752 1.48% 7752 1.48% 6077169 1.69% 1 0.17% ec2-52-91-20-28.compute-1.amazonaws.com

Top 20 of 25 Total Usernames
# Hits Files KBytes Visits Username

1 132649 25.28% 132649 25.37% 97344807 27.03% 2 0.34% anonymous@
2 103623 19.75% 103623 19.82% 69573963 19.32% 2 0.34% ftp@example.com
3 18211 3.47% 18211 3.48% 21552425 5.98% 262 43.96% googlebot@google.com
4 5745 1.09% 5745 1.10% 590910 0.16% 1 0.17% src@bas.ac.uk
5 1554 0.30% 1554 0.30% 1855510 0.52% 2 0.34% User@
6 1153 0.22% 1153 0.22% 205478 0.06% 1 0.17% anonymous
7 994 0.19% 994 0.19% 1505895 0.42% 19 3.19% mozilla@example.com
8 898 0.17% 898 0.17% 3241540 0.90% 2 0.34% anon@localhost
9 833 0.16% 833 0.16% 85051 0.02% 1 0.17% flashfxp-user@flashfxp.com
10 821 0.16% 821 0.16% 245043 0.07% 1 0.17% src@
11 673 0.13% 673 0.13% 169445 0.05% 3 0.50% cfnetwork@apple.com
12 655 0.12% 655 0.13% 137116 0.04% 14 2.35% chrome@example.com
13 163 0.03% 163 0.03% 2921 0.00% 1 0.17% IEUser@
14 123 0.02% 123 0.02% 2398 0.00% 1 0.17% fireftp@example.com
15 101 0.02% 101 0.02% 32130 0.01% 1 0.17% SunProxy@
16 95 0.02% 95 0.02% 25269 0.01% 1 0.17% gvfsd-ftp-1.24.2@example.com
17 92 0.02% 92 0.02% 10923 0.00% 1 0.17% palmer
18 60 0.01% 60 0.01% 1127 0.00% 1 0.17% me
19 4 0.00% 4 0.00% 434 0.00% 1 0.17% proxy@
20 3 0.00% 3 0.00% 16336 0.00% 1 0.17% gvfsd-ftp-1.20.3@example.com

View All Usernames

https://amrc.ssec.wisc.edu/usage/ftp/user_201603.html


Top 30 of 50 Total Countries
# Hits Files KBytes Country

1 366916 69.92% 366916 70.18% 282707752 78.49% Commercial (com)
2 58678 11.18% 58678 11.22% 40224579 11.17% Sweden
3 43675 8.32% 43675 8.35% 3875455 1.08% United Kingdom
4 18711 3.57% 18711 3.58% 11828226 3.28% Unresolved/Unknown
5 7467 1.42% 7467 1.43% 1987944 0.55% Australia
6 7214 1.37% 7214 1.38% 4644251 1.29% Network (net)
7 6664 1.27% 6664 1.27% 4203879 1.17% Luxembourg
8 4149 0.79% 4149 0.79% 2755149 0.76% Norway
9 1816 0.35% 1816 0.35% 1187309 0.33% European Union
10 1382 0.26% 1382 0.26% 1316066 0.37% Educational (edu)
11 1296 0.25% 1296 0.25% 245524 0.07% US Government (gov)
12 1256 0.24% 1256 0.24% 1876268 0.52% Germany
13 853 0.16% 853 0.16% 86326 0.02% China
14 772 0.15% 772 0.15% 518548 0.14% Non-Profit (org)
15 585 0.11% 585 0.11% 426244 0.12% Finland
16 547 0.10% 547 0.10% 369792 0.10% Denmark
17 517 0.10% 517 0.10% 349895 0.10% Catalan Community (cat)
18 280 0.05% 280 0.05% 179953 0.05% Bulgaria
19 265 0.05% 265 0.05% 167182 0.05% Ukraine
20 212 0.04% 212 0.04% 134147 0.04% Hungary
21 195 0.04% 195 0.04% 132756 0.04% Generic Business (biz)
22 168 0.03% 168 0.03% 97265 0.03% Russian Federation
23 166 0.03% 166 0.03% 97912 0.03% Liechtenstein
24 156 0.03% 156 0.03% 102694 0.03% Generic TLD (info)
25 147 0.03% 147 0.03% 95611 0.03% Iceland
26 125 0.02% 125 0.02% 27730 0.01% New Zealand
27 117 0.02% 117 0.02% 78321 0.02% Turkey



28 99 0.02% 99 0.02% 66271 0.02% Soviet Union
29 94 0.02% 94 0.02% 284421 0.08% France
30 85 0.02% 85 0.02% 59718 0.02% Romania
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